M
in
ia
Modular devices
M
od
ul
ar

Empty modules of tumbler switches
Tumbler switches
For switching of up to 4 electric circuits up to 25 A.
They can be used in both building and industrial installa-
tions and in security technology.
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
11 MSP-11 OEZ:35865 1 0.084 1
22 MSP-22 OEZ:35870 1 0.094 1
40 MSP-40 OEZ:35874 1 0.094 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Tumbler switches with signalling
For electric circuit switching up to 25 A.
They can be used in both building and industrial installa-
tions and in security technology.
Installed indicator light of white colour AC 230 V can be
replaced by other one.
White indicator light is connected between the contact
and the terminal (see the diagram).
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
11 MSP-11-SG-A230 OEZ:37262 1 0.0940 1
20 MSP-20-SG-A230 OEZ:37263 1 0.0940 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
11 MSP-11N OEZ:35866 1 0.084 1
20 MSP-20N OEZ:35868 1 0.084 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Rocker-type switches and change-over switches
For electric circuit switching up to 16 A.
They can be used in both building and industrial

Control push-buttons
Colour
of push-button
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
black
01 MTX-01-TB OEZ:37265 1 0.072 1
10 MTX-10-TB OEZ:37268 1 0.072 1
22 MTX-22-TB OEZ:37271 1 0.097 1
red
01 MTX-01-TC OEZ:37266 1 0.072 1
10 MTX-10-TC OEZ:37269 1 0.072 1
22 MTX-22-TC OEZ:37272 1 0.097 1
green
01 MTX-01-TE OEZ:37267 1 0.072 1
10 MTX-10-TE OEZ:37270 1 0.072 1
22 MTX-22-TE OEZ:37273 1 0.097 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Arrangement
of contacts  1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
11 MTX-11-TB-SG-A230 OEZ:37274 1 0.107 1
20 MTX-20-TB-SG-A230 OEZ:37275 1 0.107 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Arrangement
of contacts  1)
Type Order